UVDF Fundraising Totals

PSU (as of 7-18-14)

Total Raised

Total Tax Credits provided
Remaining to be raised
Revenue to State Treasury

OSU (as of 1-1-2015)
Total Raised

Total Tax Credits provided
Remaining to be raised
Revenue to State Treasury

OHSU (as of 2-11-15)
Total Raised

Total Tax Credits provided
Remaining to be raised
Revenue to State Treasury

U of O (as of 7-22-14)
Total Raised

Total Tax Credits provided
Remaining to be raised
Revenue to State Treasury

472,041
283,225
407,959

4,224

4,897,104
2,938,263
1,316,630

350,189
212,513
3,654,811

1,228,478
737,087
2,468,246
481,053

54%

79%

9%

33%

ALL Universities

Total Raised 6,947,812
Total Tax Credits provided 4,171,087
Remaining to be raised 7,847,646
Revenue to State Treasury 485,277

47%



