## **UVDF Fundraising Totals**

PSU (as of 7-18-14)			ALL Universities		
Total Raised	472,041	54%	Total Raised	6,947,812	47%
Total Tax Credits provided	283,225		Total Tax Credits provided	4,171,087	
Remaining to be raised	407,959		Remaining to be raised	7,847,646	
Revenue to State Treasury	4,224		Revenue to State Treasury	485,277	
OSU (as of 1-1-2015)					
Total Raised	4,897,104	79%			
Total Tax Credits provided	2,938,263				
Remaining to be raised	1,316,630				
Revenue to State Treasury	-				
OHSU (as of 2-11-15)					
Total Raised	350,189	9%			
Total Tax Credits provided	212,513				
Remaining to be raised	3,654,811				
Revenue to State Treasury	-				
U of O (as of 7-22-14)					
Total Raised	1,228,478	33%			
Total Tax Credits provided	737,087				
Remaining to be raised	2,468,246				
Revenue to State Treasury	481,053				
•					